77		6-YKA AI FROTT 629		15-94P03:49	RCVD	Vol. <u>M9</u> 4	(¹ 2000	* 3 0.0 c
SNW	AVA		- F	770 .3	8972	BILE HOME	<u>_ray</u> ę_	7902
DALCON MOTOR VENIC		APPLIC	CATION RE(TO EXEMP	PT A MO	BILE HOME	FROM	
INCIEANA AVE, NE, SAL	EM 04 87314			wner's Certificat				
INSTRUCTIO								
	m must be complete or Lot Book Report c			en oublinited to the	a wordt Aeux	cies Division.		
This for home is	m and Title Report o to be financed by a f	r Lot Book Rep Ihird party, proof	ort must be f of a loan ap	submitted with you proval.	ur mobile hoi	me ownership doci	uments and, if	the mobile
I/WE the und	lersigned bereby cod			PARTINE			CHART LONG	
(description a	lersigned hereby cert s recorded by county	recorder or a co	vare the own ertified copy	ner(s) of record of of your deed may	real property be substitute	, the legal descripti d):	on and locatio	n of which is
SEE	ATTACHED LEGAL	DESCRIPTIC	DN	•			RECEIVED	•
an a						and the second	27 1994	•
If there is a m	odana da d					MOTOR Y	EHICLES DIVI	SION
two names an	ortgage, deed of tru d addresses.	st or lien on this	and list all	mortgages and be	eneficiaries o	f deeds of trust be	ow. Space is	provided for
DIRECTOR	S MORTGAGE LOAD	N CORPORATI	ON, 400	FOURTH STREE	Г. #З. YR			·····
ME AND ADDRESS						LICA, CA 9005		
Tax Lot Numb	er (from assessor):							
	ertify that I/WE also	<u>2310_036A0</u>	_00500					
WE further c		are the owner(s) of a mobile	home which is Is				
egal descriptio	on of the mobile hom				cated on the	real property desc	ribed above, a	ind that the
1990	LIBER	WIDTH 24		LENGTH		TIFICATION NO.		
f there is a s	ecured interest in th	ha mabila ham	[36	09L244			
ienholders wh rom the partie	ecured interest in t ose interest is secur s listed below are the	ed by the mobile ir approval that	e home belo the applicati	w. Space is provid on may be submit	ders, mortga led for two n led.	agees, beneficiarie ames, addresses a	s of deeds of nd approvals.	trust, and Signatures
	rs Mortgage Loa					eka, CA 960)97	
NATURE OF SECU								
-nul	BED PARTY		DATE	SIGNATURE OF	SECURED PARTY		DAT	E
at Lot Numbe	er (from assessor):	un	12/27/9	<u>3 X</u>				
WE own the la	and and/or mobile	home descri	ibed above f	ree and cloar of all	<u> </u>			
] IWE do not	know the whereabou	its of the perma	nent plate as	signed to this was	iniorigages, i	deeds of trust, sect	urity interests a	ind liens.
WE certify tha	t the statements mac	le above are ac	curate to the	best of my/our key				
NATURE OF OWNER	101	ADDRESS			Jwieoga.			t to see
MATURE OF OWNER	& Juhro	27					TELEPHONE	(Optional)
The second second	.	ADDRESS			······			
	(Office L							
						(Office Use)	KURLINNIN	
pplication for	exemption for a m	obile home is	hereby app	roved 🗶 denie	ed. 🗋			
Mas. 9	KAGU SIGNATURI	8111	1	AF.II				
- Juc . 1		<u>a quil</u>	<u>nne j</u>	Vuglt				
HIS EXEMPTIO	N IS VOID IF NOT RE	CORDED WITH 1	ΓΗΕ COUNTY	WITHIN 15 DAYS	FROM:	March IT	1994	1
6722 (4:92)		(1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999)				1		
		SEE HEVE	HSE FOR	COUNTY RECO	RDING ARI	EA		

2903 STATE. OF OREGON SS County of Deschutes RECEIVED JAN 27 1994 Personally appeared before me this 17 mer day of MILOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL SEAL TRUDY LARGE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 012737 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 26, 1998 NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My commission expires: 26-90 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF _____ RIVERSIDE S.S. RECEIVED CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGEMENT December 27, 1993 JAN 27 1994 On . before me, DEBORAH A. KLEIN MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP PATRICIA B. WEST personally known to me (b) proved/ for he for http:// takis b) satistadiory #vide/reg) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/sir/s subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that hetshelthey executed DEBORAH A. KLEIN the same in his/ner/heif authorized capacity(iss), and that by his/her/heif NOTARY PUBLIC signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf RIVERSIDE COUNTY of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. CALIFORNIA My Commission Expires November 28, 1994 WITNESS my hand and official seal -----All man Signature F 2492 (5-91)

Staple

Staplé



PARCEL 1:

Lot 7, ENGLE SUBDIVISION in the SE 1/4 NE 1/4 of Section 36, Township 23 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the one-sixteenth section line which is 667.64 feet North 1 degree 03' 55" East along the one-sixteenth section line from the Southwest corner of the Southeast quarter of the NE 1/4 of Section 36, Township 23 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon; thence South 89 degrees 24' 56" East 663.70 feet; thence North 1 degree 43' 00" East 331.40 feet; thence North 89 degrees 16' 52" West 667.45 feet to the one-sixteenth section line; thence South 1 degree 03' 55" West 332.87 feet along the one-sixteenth section line to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2;

LINUMUL

JAN 27 1994 An easement as more fully described in Book M-76 at Page 143359TOR VEHICLES DIVISIO! which cites in part as follows:

Beginning at a point on the East line of Section 36, Township 23 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, which is 329.79 feet North 1 degree 04' 49" East along maid East line from the quarter corner of maid Section 36; thence North 89 degrees 32' 59" West 652.51 feet; thence North 1 degree 43' East 682.80 feet to its terminus.

CODE 51 MAP 2310-36AO TL 500

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at rec	uest ofAspen_Tit	le & Escrow, Inc.	the 15th	
of <u>March</u>	A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at	3:49 o'clock P.M., and dul	v recorded in Vol M94	day
	of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page 790	2	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
FEE \$20.00		Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk	
		by <u>ummun</u>	Diffuence-	